



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

42 156 Total Team
20 42 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose

8 27 8 LAURE Ejiya
21 163 Total Team
19 117 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
40 94 Total Team
18 26 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
11 33 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

54 154 Total Team
14 24 10 LARROZA Maicah
13 28 7 MOLINA Frances
29 172 Total Team
22 97 1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
36 94 Total Team
13 31 7 MOLINA Frances

5 25 21 TUBINO Royse

Best Scorer 22 58 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae22 68 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

67 188 Total Team
21 64 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
16 35 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

8 82 Total Team
5 13 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
2 20 17 PECANA Lorraine
4 100 Total Team
2 20 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
1 10 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

20 Total Team
99 370 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

67 190 Total Team
16 38 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
15 53 7 MOLINA Frances
11 83 Total Team
6 14 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
2 26 18 MENESES Marivic
2 101 Total Team
1 24 7 MOLINA Frances
1 8 1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi

22 Total Team
102 374 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Desire Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

6 MANABAT Aleona Denise

7 MADAYAG Madeleine Yrenea

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 BICAR Alina Royce

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene

15 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

17 PECANA Lorraine

18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

21 AROCHA Regine AnneL

24 VIRAY Caitlin

   
    


    
    
  

    

 
L L L L L

    
    

 

6
2

3
15

22

7
22

2

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
LOPEZ Jessie

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi

4 GENERAL BiaL

5 CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des

7 MOLINA Frances

8 DELA CRUZ Jolina

9 CRUZ Rizza

10 LARROZA MaicahL

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

17 ROMERO Louie

18 MENESES Marivic

21 TUBINO Royse

23 TORING Lorene

24 PAAT Mylene

25 GALANG Ara

    
L L L L

   
    

  
   
L L L L L

    
   
    
    


 
  

2

2
17

2
5

22

10
14

2
2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
REYES/BOTO

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & DE IMUS Joy (IR)

FFF
CMF 2

3 21
25

25
22

16
25

25
18

15
9

102
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:30 0:26 0:29 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 8973/10/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 18:30 End: 20:53 Total: 2:23

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 3/10/2026 21:02 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


