



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round

Match: 34 **Date:** 3/10/2026 **Spectators:** 897
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 18:30 **End:** 20:53 **Total:** 2:23

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
FFF	3	21	25	16	25	15	102
CMF	2	25	22	25	18	9	99
Set duration		0:30	0:30	0:26	0:29	0:17	2:12

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & DE IMUS Joy (IR)

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	ROBINS-HARDY Alohi	☐	■	■	■	■	2
4	L GENERAL Bia	L	L	L	L		
5	CLEMENTE-DE GUZMAN Des	☐	■	■	■		2
7	MOLINA Frances	■	■	■	■	■	17
8	DELA CRUZ Jolina		☐	☐	☐	☐	2
9	CRUZ Rizza	■		☐	☐	■	5
10	L LARROZA Maicah	L	L	L	L	L	
12	TUBU Trisha Gayle	■	■	■	■	■	22
17	ROMERO Louie	■	☐	☐	☐		
18	MENESES Marivic	■	■	■	■	■	10
21	TUBINO Royse	☐	■	■	■	■	14
23	TORING Lorene		☐				2
24	PAAT Mylene	☐	☐				2
25	GALANG Ara	■	☐	☐			2

Coach: TSUZURABARA Koji
Assistant: REYES/BOTO

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CHENG Desire Wynea		■	■	☐	■	6
3	WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella	■	■	■	■	■	2
6	MANABAT Aleona Denise		☐				
7	MADAYAG Madeleine Yrenea	☐	☐	■	■	■	3
8	LAURE Ejiya	☐	☐	■	■	☐	15
9	BICAR Alina Royce		☐	☐	☐		
10	TOLENTINO Katrina Mae	■	■	■	■	■	22
14	VILLEGAS Jen Kylene						
15	ATIENZA Jaila Marie	■	■				
16	L PONCE Tonnie Rose	L	L	L	L	L	
17	PECANA Lorraine	■	■	■	■	■	7
18	RONDINA Cherry Ann	■	■	■	■	■	22
21	L AROCHA Regine Anne						
24	VIRAY Caitlin		☐	☐			2

Coach: ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
Assistant: LOPEZ Jessie

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
67	190	Total Team
16	38	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
15	53	7 MOLINA Frances
11	83	Total Team
6	14	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
2	26	18 MENESES Marivic
2	101	Total Team
1	24	7 MOLINA Frances
1	8	1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
22		Total Team
102	374	Total Team

22	68	12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
----	----	----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
54	154	Total Team
14	24	10 LARROZA Maicah
13	28	7 MOLINA Frances
29	172	Total Team
22	97	1 ROBINS-HARDY Alohi
36	94	Total Team
13	31	7 MOLINA Frances
5	25	21 TUBINO Royse

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
☐ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Scoring Skills
Spike
Block
Serve
Opp. error
Total

Best Scorer

Non scoring Skills
Dig
Set
Reception
Success - Faults
Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
67	188	Total Team
21	64	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
16	35	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
8	82	Total Team
5	13	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
2	20	17 PECANA Lorraine
4	100	Total Team
2	20	3 WONG Ma. Deanna
1	10	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
20		Total Team
99	370	Total Team

22	58	10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
----	----	--------------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
42	156	Total Team
20	42	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
8	27	8 LAURE Ejiya
21	163	Total Team
19	117	3 WONG Ma. Deanna
40	94	Total Team
18	26	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
11	33	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

Name game jury president:

Signature: